
九十四學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 專業科目(二)-化工類  

分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 0 0 49.1～50 116 1483

98.1～99 0 0 48.1～49 0 1483

97.1～98 0 0 47.1～48 123 1606

96.1～97 0 0 46.1～47 0 1606

95.1～96 3 3 45.1～46 119 1725

94.1～95 0 3 44.1～45 0 1725

93.1～94 5 8 43.1～44 128 1853

92.1～93 0 8 42.1～43 0 1853

91.1～92 8 16 41.1～42 116 1969

90.1～91 0 16 40.1～41 0 1969

89.1～90 15 31 39.1～40 134 2103

88.1～89 0 31 38.1～39 0 2103

87.1～88 29 60 37.1～38 101 2204

86.1～87 0 60 36.1～37 0 2204

85.1～86 45 105 35.1～36 111 2315

84.1～85 0 105 34.1～35 0 2315

83.1～84 37 142 33.1～34 88 2403

82.1～83 0 142 32.1～33 0 2403

81.1～82 44 186 31.1～32 93 2496

80.1～81 0 186 30.1～31 0 2496

79.1～80 53 239 29.1～30 70 2566

78.1～79 0 239 28.1～29 0 2566

77.1～78 53 292 27.1～28 65 2631

76.1～77 0 292 26.1～27 0 2631

75.1～76 55 347 25.1～26 64 2695

74.1～75 0 347 24.1～25 0 2695

73.1～74 68 415 23.1～24 55 2750

72.1～73 0 415 22.1～23 0 2750

71.1～72 59 474 21.1～22 29 2779

70.1～71 0 474 20.1～21 0 2779

69.1～70 62 536 19.1～20 22 2801

68.1～69 0 536 18.1～19 0 2801

67.1～68 67 603 17.1～18 9 2810

66.1～67 0 603 16.1～17 0 2810

65.1～66 70 673 15.1～16 3 2813

64.1～65 0 673 14.1～15 0 2813

63.1～64 93 766 13.1～14 0 2813

62.1～63 0 766 12.1～13 0 2813

61.1～62 94 860 11.1～12 2 2815

60.1～61 0 860 10.1～11 0 2815

59.1～60 92 952 9.1～10 1 2816

58.1～59 0 952 8.1～9 0 2816

57.1～58 111 1063 7.1～8 0 2816

56.1～57 0 1063 6.1～7 0 2816

55.1～56 88 1151 5.1～6 0 2816

54.1～55 0 1151 4.1～5 0 2816

53.1～54 118 1269 3.1～4 0 2816

52.1～53 0 1269 2.1～3 0 2816

51.1～52 98 1367 1.1～2 0 2816

50.1～51 0 1367 0.1～1 0 2816

0 282 3098
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